
 

 
2018.19 Events Calendar 
 

 
Thursday, September 13 Networking Skills Workshop, 12:30-1:302 FYI Center, lunch included 
 
 
Friday, September 14  Visit to Sacramento State University* 
 
 
Friday, September 21  Hispanic Heritage Month Event/World Peace Day 

Cascada de Flores Performance – CVPA Main Theater 
FREE for Mendocino College Students with Student ID! 

 
Saturday, September 29 Ropes Course (Leggett) 
 
 
Friday, October 19  Tu Eres La Diferencia Conference @ Sonoma State University 
    (for students interested in a career in teaching/education) 
 
Saturday, October 20  CSU Chico Preview Day 
 
 
Wednesday, November 14 The Power of Your Narrative, 12:30-1:30 FYI Center, lunch included 
 
 
Saturday, December 8 Mariachi Reyna de Los Angeles 
    Green Music Center, SSU 
 
Friday, January 25  Welcome Back Event*tentative 
   
 
Wednesday, February 22 Writing a Scholarship Essay, 12:30-1:30 FYI Center, lunch included 
 
 
Friday, February 8  San Francisco State University* 

 
Friday, February 22  Parent Leadership Institute (tentative) 
 
 
Friday, March 8  Sonoma State University* 
 
 
Saturday, April 6 or 27 Cultural Excursion 
 
 
Thursday, April 11  How to Apply for an Internship, 12:30-1:30 FYI Center, lunch included
   
 
Saturday, April 21  UC Berkeley Day 
 
 
*These dates may change depending on when we can take a tour at that campus or when the 
campus/venue announces the event        
Other activities may be added; visit the FYI/CAMP/Dreamer Center for updates  (8.30.18) 


